
Date Time Home Team Away Team Field

Tue 4/1/14 6:00 PM Scott Hall HNB

6:00 PM Scott Abbeville HNB

7:30PM Hall South Dale HNB

6:00 PM Ashford Hall AWAY

7:30 PM Ashford Scott AWAY

6:00 PM Hall South Dale HNB

7:30 PM Scott South Dale HNB

6:00 PM Abbeville Scott AWAY

 Hall (OFF)   

Fri 4/18/14 Scott (OFF)

6:00 PM South Dale Hall AWAY

Mon 4/22/14 6:00 PM Scott Hall HNB

Thu 4/24/14 7:30 PM Ashford Scott AWAY

 Hall (OFF)

Tue 4/29/14 6:00 PM Ozark Scott AWAY

7:15 PM Ozark Hall AWAY

Fri 5/2/14  Scott (OFF)   

 Hall (OFF)   

  Scott (OFF)   

7:30 PM Ashford Hall AWAY

Tue 5/6/14 6:00 PM South Dale Hall AWAY

7:15 PM South Dale Scott AWAY

6:00 PM Scott Webb HNB

7:30 PM Hall Webb HNB

6:00 PM Webb Scott AWAY

7:30 PM             HallWebb Hall AWAY

Tue 5/13/14 6:00 PM Scott South Dale HNB

7:15 PM Hall South Dale HNB

Mon 5/19/14 6:00 AM Scott Ashford HNB

 7:30 PM Hall Ashford HNB

Thu 4/10/14

Thu 5/9/14

Mon 5/12/14

Mon 4/7/14

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

Mon 4/15/14

Thu 4/17/14

Mon 5/5/14

Hall Scott HNB

11-12 SOFTBALL GAME SCHEDULE (Ponytails)

Sat 3/29/14

Tues 4/4/14

Hall Scott HNB


